
RESULTS
LADIES' MOGULS QUALIFICATION

INAWASHIRO (JPN)     07/ 03/2009    Start Time  09: 15

2009 FIS FREESTYLE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

FIS Race Director
FIS Technical Delegate

Chief of Competition
Head Judge

Chief of Course

Judge 1 (Turns)
Judge 2 (Turns)
Judge 3 (Turns)
Judge 4 (Turns)
Judge 5 (Turns)
Judge 6 (Air)
Judge 7 (Air)

Course Profile
Course Name

Forerunners:

Weather:
Air Temperature:
Snow Temperature:
Wind Direction
Wind Speed:

-1˚C/31˚F
0˚C/32˚F

2m/sec

Length
Width
Gradient

Pace Time

223 m
21.3 m
29.6˚

27.19
Assistant Head Judge:

Judging Score Verifier:

SAAMANEN Jyrki FIN
MENRAD Hans Uli GER
AIHARA Masahiro JPN
HATTORI Kai JPN
KITOV Oleg RUS

HUTCHINGS Ian CAN
TAKANO Midori JPN
BUOB Stefan SUI
SUNDEQUIST Ola SWE
GRANGE Olivier FRA
HOWELL Frank USA
KANNINEN Timo FIN
BROWN Steve AUS

Daffy   (7119.016.91)

Snow

SE

F1 MIZUTANI Natsume JPN
F2 HOSHINO Junko JPN

FITZGERALD Joe FIS

Bib NameRk
J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Score
TimeJump DD

Tie
Points

FIS Code Nation
Total Total

Turns Air Speed

JPN 22.311 3 2175252 UEMURA Aiko 2.1
2.4

2.2
2.4

3
bPp

1.20
1.20

5.46 28.88 5.255.40 5.523.6 4.1 3.7 3.9 4.0 11.6

CAN 21.012 2 2275744 HEIL Jennifer 2.1
2.1

2.3
2.1

3
bPp

1.20
1.20

5.16 31.83 3.955.04 5.283.9 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.8 11.9

CZE 20.253 4 2267596 SUDOVA Nikola 1.7
1.8

2.0
1.8

3p
bPp

1.20
1.20

4.38 30.88 4.374.20 4.563.3 4.0 3.7 4.1 3.8 11.5

USA 18.434 1 2328513 KEARNEY Hannah 2.0
1.6

1.9
1.5

3
bPp

1.20
1.20

4.20 32.32 3.734.32 4.083.3 3.6 3.5 3.4 3.6 10.5

JPN 18.025 31 2034796 SATOYA Tae 1.4
1.9

1.6
2.0

TS
bL

0.94
1.20

3.74 32.20 3.783.59 3.903.4 3.6 3.5 3.7 3.3 10.5

JPN 17.466 6 2397097 ITO Miki 1.4
2.1

1.4
1.9

3
bPp

1.20
1.20

4.08 33.57 3.184.20 3.963.3 3.8 3.6 3.2 3.3 10.2

CAN 16.827 17 2304360 RICHARDS Kristi 1.5
2.0

1.6
2.0

3
bT

1.20
1.20

4.26 32.48 3.664.20 4.323.1 3.4 2.6 2.9 2.9 8.9

KAZ 16.698 24 2484307 GALYSHEVA Yulia 2.0
1.8

1.9
1.8

3
bPp

1.20
1.20

4.50 32.41 3.694.56 4.442.8 2.8 2.9 2.3 3.0 8.5

RUS 16.379 19 2481681 STOLYAROVA Ekaterina 1.5
2.0

1.7
1.8

3
bPp

1.20
1.20

4.20 30.87 4.374.20 4.203.1 2.2 2.1 2.7 2.9 7.8

USA 16.1110 7 2175543 BAHRKE Shannon 1.3
1.6

1.4
1.7

3p
bPp

1.20
1.20

3.60 31.68 4.013.48 3.722.9 2.5 2.7 3.3 2.9 8.5

AUT 13.8211 5 2197853 MARBLER Margarita 1.2
2.2

1.3
2.1

3
bPp

1.20
1.20

4.08 32.76 3.544.08 4.082.5 2.0 1.7 2.4 1.8 6.2

RUS 12.8812 22 2485019 RAKHIMOVA Regina 1.0
1.9

1.0
1.8

TT
3

0.90
1.20

3.12 35.21 2.463.18 3.062.8 2.5 2.0 2.2 2.6 7.3

KAZ 12.8213 23 2484304 RYBALOVA Darya 1.3
1.3

1.3
1.4

3
bL

1.20
1.20

3.18 33.44 3.243.12 3.242.0 2.3 2.1 1.3 2.3 6.4

USA 12.8014 10 2069813 ROARK Michelle 1.1
0.9

1.3
0.9

3p
7

1.20
1.43

2.72 34.69 2.682.60 2.842.0 2.0 2.7 2.8 2.7 7.4

ITA 12.5515 18 2360722 SCANZIO Deborah 1.6
1.2

1.7
1.3

3
bL

1.20
1.20

3.48 34.49 2.773.36 3.601.9 1.6 2.1 2.3 2.4 6.3

KOR 12.1816 30 2525906 SEO Jung-Hwa 1.2
0.9

1.1
1.0

3
bT

1.20
1.20

2.52 35.88 2.162.52 2.522.3 2.9 2.6 2.4 2.5 7.5

USA 11.7817 15 2329386 OUTTRIM Eliza 1.1
2.1

1.0
1.9

3
bL

1.20
1.20

3.66 35.97 2.123.84 3.482.2 1.8 1.2 2.0 2.2 6.0

GER 11.6918 27 2419989 KAFFKA Marina 0.8
1.0

0.9
1.0

3
bP

1.20
1.20

2.22 35.62 2.272.16 2.282.4 2.4 2.4 2.1 2.5 7.2

JPN 10.9819 34 2484830 MURATA Arisa 1.2
1.4

1.1
1.6

bPg
bF

1.23
1.39

3.49 34.67 2.693.41 3.571.5 2.2 1.0 1.5 1.8 4.8
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Bib NameRk
J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Score
TimeJump DD

Tie
Points

FIS Code Nation
Total Total

Turns Air Speed

CZE 10.5520 28 2358588 SUDOVA Sarka 1.7
1.2

1.6
1.3

TS
3

0.94
1.20

3.04 37.58 1.413.03 3.062.2 1.8 2.2 1.7 2.1 6.1

SLO 9.4121 35 2340250 BEDNARIK Nina 1.0
1.2

1.2
1.3

S
3

0.76
1.20

2.33 39.45 0.582.20 2.472.1 2.3 2.2 2.2 2.1 6.5

CAN 9.2322 16 2425906 BAZIN Nathalie 1.1
2.2

1.3
2.2

3
fT

1.20
1.25

4.19 33.21 3.344.07 4.310.5 1.5 0.3 0.4 0.8 1.7

GBR 7.5123 36 2485294 KOYANDER Elleanor 0.1
1.0

0.2
1.0

S
bT

0.76
1.20

1.31 41.44 0.001.27 1.352.2 2.1 2.0 2.1 2.0 6.2

CHN 7.2624 33 2527560 NING Qin 0.0
2.0

0.0
2.1

NJ
bL

0.00
1.20

2.46 43.52 0.002.40 2.521.8 1.5 1.8 0.9 1.5 4.8

CAN 6.8125 14 2399522 BROWN Jackie 1.2
2.0

1.4
1.8

3
bPp

1.20
1.20

3.84 36.99 1.673.84 3.840.6 0.5 0.1 0.5 0.3 1.3

CHN 4.4126 29 2527561 LI Nan 0.0
1.0

0.0
1.4

NJ
S

0.00
0.76

0.91 48.19 0.000.76 1.061.3 1.7 1.1 0.6 1.1 3.5

CHN 3.0827 26 2527562 WEN Mengying 0.0
0.2

0.0
0.3

S
S

0.76
0.76

0.18 47.40 0.000.15 0.221.6 1.2 0.8 0.3 0.9 2.9

CAN 2.2228 11 2484720 DUFOUR-LAPOINTE Chloe 1.5
0.0

1.7
0.0

3
NJ

1.20
0.00

1.92 0.00 0.001.80 2.040.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.3

KAZ 1.4229 25 2439983 RODIONOVA Yuliya 1.2
0.0

1.3
0.0

TT
NJ

0.90
0.00

1.12 0.00 0.001.08 1.170.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.3

Head Judge: Chief of Scoring:

MENRAD Hans Uli (GER) SAKAGUCHI Noboru (JPN)

Note:

Turns Total + Air Total + Speed Points = Score

Legend:

DD Degree of Difficulty J Judge NJ No Jump Rk Rank Tie Tie-break points
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